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M O C K T A I L  M E N U

C O S - N O  P O L I T A N 1 0 . -

1 0 . -

1 0 . -

1 0 . -

CRANBERRY & LIME JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP

PINEAPPLE & LEMON JUICE,
COCONUT CREAM, GRENADINE SYRUP

FRESH MINT, SPRITE, LIME JUICE, SUGAR

ORANGE, PINEAPPLE & LIME JUICE, 
CURAÇAO BLUE & PASSIONFRUIT SYRUP

L A R A  C O L A D A  

F R E S H  M A K E R

E U R O P A



O L D  C U B A N 1 5 . -

1 6 . -

1 6 . -

1 5 . -

FRESH MINT, CUBAN RUM, LIME JUICE,
ANGOSTURA BITTERS, PROSECCO

SCOTCH WHISKY, GINGER LIQUOR,
8 YEARS OLD LAGAVULINE, LEMON JUICE,
HONEY SYRUP

COGNAC VSOP, MARASCHINO LIQUOR,
WHITE CHOCOLATE CREAM, GINGER LIQUOR

DARK RUM, AMARETTO, LEMON JUICE,
SUGAR SYRUP

T H E  P E N I C I L L I N  

D O N  P O N E

B E L L A  D O N N A  D A I Q U I R I

S O F T D R I N K S
HM-WASSER / STILL / SPARKLING

Alle Preise inkl. MWST

TONIC / BITTER LEMON 

SAN BITTER / CHINOTTO

RIVELLA / ROT / BLAU

HOMEMADE ICE TEA

COCA COLA / ZERO

GAZOSA / MANDARINO / MIRTILLO

APFELSCHORLE

APFELSAFT

SPRITE

FANTA

RED BULL

DIVERSE MICHEL SÄFTE

GINGER ALE / GINGER BEER

33 CL

6.-

33 CL

33 CL

33 CL

20 CL

10 CL

20 CL

20 CL

33 CL

33 CL

25 CL

50 CL

30 CL
50 CL
  1 L

5.50

5.50

4.-

9.-

5.50

6.-

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

6.-

5.50

5.50

5.50

5.50

33 CL



C O C K T A I L  M E N U

B A S I L  S M A S H 1 6 . -

1 6 . -

1 5 . -
1 6 . -

1 6 . -
1 6 . -

GIN, LEMON JUICE, SUGAR SYRUP, BASIL

POPCORN RUM, AMARETTO, 
MARASCHINO LIQUOR, LEMON JUICE, 
POPCORN SYRUP, (EGG WHITE OPTIONAL)

GIN, COINTREAU, LEMON JUICE,
HOMEMADE APRICOT JAM, EGG WHITE

GIN, LIME JUICE, CHARTREUSE,
MARASCHINO LIQUOR

ABSOLUT PEARS, WHITE CHOCOLATE SYRUP,
COCOA BITTERS, LIME & APPLE JUICE 

TRUFFLE INFUSED GIN, SWEET VERMOUTH,
CAMPARI

A L M O N D  &  P O P C O R N  S O U R

B R E A K F A S T  M A R T I N I
L A S T  W O R D

D I S A P ’ P E A R S
T R U F F L E  N E G R O N I

Welcome to the best part of your day !

Willkommen zum besten Teil Ihres Tages !

Bienvenue au meilleur moment de votre journée !

Please have a look at our cocktail menu or feel free to ask for your
favorite classic like a Mojito, Dry Martini or Old Fashioned maybe?

Riskieren Sie einen Blick in unsere Cocktail Karte oder erkundigen Sie sich
nach Ihrem Lieblingscocktail! Einen Mojito, Dry Martini oder Old Fashioned?

 Jetez un oeil à notre carte des cocktails ou commandez votre cocktail préféré! 
Un Mojito, Dry Martini ou Old Fashioned peut-être ?



E S P R E S S O  M A R T I N I 1 5 . -

1 5 . -

1 6 . -

1 5 . -

VODKA, COFFEE LIQUOR, ESPRESSO,
SUGAR SYRUP

APEROL, TEQUILA, COINTREAU,
LIME JUICE, COCONUT CREAM

PLANTATION PINEAPPLE RUM, LIME JUICE,
ALMOND SYRUP, APRICOT LIQUOR,
COINTREAU, PEYCHAUD’S BITTERS

A P E R O L  &  C O .

S U N L I G H T  S L I N G

M O S C O W  M U L E
VODKA, LIME JUICE, GINGERBEER

C O F F E E  &  T E A

B E E R

ERDINGER WEISSBIER

HEINEKEN SILVER

CORONA

BÄRNER MÜNTSCHI

BÄRNER AMBER 

MURPHY’S IRISH STOUT

ICHNUSA

BÄRNER SCHÜMLI  /  ALKOHOLFREI

ERDINGER WEISSBIER  / ALKOHOLFREI 33CL 7.-

KAFFEE / ESPRESSO / RISTRETTO

MILCHKAFFEE

CAPPUCCINO / LATTE MACCHIATO  
MIT AROMA + 1.-

DOPPELTER ESPRESSO 

TEE 

LÄNGGASS-TEE

MORETTI 33CL

33CL
50CL

33CL

33CL

33CL

33CL

50CL

33CL

33CL

5.-

7.-
9.-

7.-

7.-

7.-

7.-

7.-

7.-

7.-

4.6%

5.3%
5.3%

5.0%

4.6%

4.8%

5.6%

4.0%

5.0%

4.20

4.50

5.50

6.-

4.-

5.-

MILCH ALTERNATIVE ERHÄLTLICH


